DE

Produktinformationen

SCHNGEN

PROTECTING LIFE

Anleitung Erste-Hilfe SO SofortmalRnahmen am Unfallort

Artikel-Nr.
GTIN
Zolltarif-Nr.
Herkunftsland
eclass 4

eclass 5

Hoéhe in mm
Breite in mm
Tiefe in mm
Gewicht in kg
Norm

Farbe

Material
Wasserfest
Abschliebar
Spritzwassergeschutzt
Wandhalterung

07.10.2024

8001005
4250108809692
49019900
DE-HE
40200102
40200102

210
100

0,005

gelb

nein

ohne

Arzneimittel
Medizinprodukteklasse
Biozid

PSA

PZN

BfArM Zul-Nr.
BAUA Reg-Nr.
EMDN

Basis UDI
UDI-DI
UN-Nr.

O2in Liter

Kein Arzneimittel
Kein Medizinprodukt

nein

Seite 1 von 1

www.soehngen.com



